Code
Outside diameter ØD1 Nominal bore pipe L1
(mm/in)
L2
(mm/in)
H
(mm/in)
S
(mm/in)
Width
(mm/in)(mm) (in) (in)
CP1-006-PP 6 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-006.4-PP 6,4 1/4” 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-008-PP 8 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-009.5-PP 9,5 3/8” 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-010-PP 10 1/8” 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-012-PP 12 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-012.7-PP 12,7 1/2” 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-013.5-PP 13,5 1/4” 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-014-PP 14 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-015-PP 15 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-016-PP 16 5/8” 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-017.2-PP 17,2 3/8” 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-018-PP 18 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-019-PP 19 3/4” 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP1-020-PP 20 56
(2.20”)
33
(1.30”)
33
(1.30”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP2-019-PP 19 3/4” 70
(2.76”)
45
(1.77”)
49
(1.93”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP2-020-PP 20 70
(2.76”)
45
(1.77”)
49
(1.93”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP2-021.3-PP 21,3 1/2” 70
(2.76”)
45
(1.77”)
49
(1.93”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP2-022-PP 22 7/8” 70
(2.76”)
45
(1.77”)
49
(1.93”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP2-025-PP 25 70
(2.76”)
45
(1.77”)
49
(1.93”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP2-025.4-PP 25,4 1” 70
(2.76”)
45
(1.77”)
49
(1.93”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP2-026.9-PP 26,9 3/4” 70
(2.76”)
45
(1.77”)
49
(1.93”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP2-028-PP 28 70
(2.76”)
45
(1.77”)
49
(1.93”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
CP2-030-PP 30 70
(2.76”)
45
(1.77”)
49
(1.93”)
1
(.04”)
30
(1.18”)
Coppia di semicollari
Two clamps halves
Parejas de medias abrazaderas
CP Corpo Collare
CP Clamp Body
CP Cuerpo de Abrazadera
Collari Serie Pesante Heavy Series Clamps Abrazaderas Serie Pesada
ØD1
HS
L1
L2
1
50
Code
Outside diameter ØD1 Nominal bore pipe L1
(mm/in)
L2
(mm/in)
H
(mm/in)
S
(mm/in) Width
(mm) (in) (in)
CP3-030-PP 30 85
(3.35”)
60
(2.36”)
60
(2.36”)
1,2
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
CP3-032-PP 32 1.1/4” 85
(3.35”)
60
(2.36”)
60
(2.36”)
1,2
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
CP3-033.7-PP 33,7 1” 85
(3.35”)
60
(2.36”)
60
(2.36”)
1,2
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
CP3-035-PP 35 85
(3.35”)
60
(2.36”)
60
(2.36”)
1,2
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
CP3-036-PP 36 85
(3.35”)
60
(2.36”)
60
(2.36”)
1,2
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
CP3-038-PP 38 1.1/2” 85
(3.35”)
60
(2.36”)
60
(2.36”)
1,2
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
CP3-040-PP 40 85
(3.35”)
60
(2.36”)
60
(2.36”)
1,2
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
CP3-042.4-PP 42,4 1.1/4” 85
(3.35”)
60
(2.36”)
60
(2.36”)
1,2
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
CP3-043-PP 43 85
(3.35”)
60
(2.36”)
60
(2.36”)
1,2
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
CP3-044.5-PP 44,5 85
(3.35”)
60
(2.36”)
60
(2.36”)
1,2
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
CP3-045-PP 45 85
(3.35”)
60
(2.36”)
60
(2.36”)
1,2
(.05”)
30
(1.18”)
CP4-033.7-PP 33,7 1” 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-038-PP 38 1.1/2” 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-040-PP 40 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-042.4-PP 42,4 1.1/4” 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-044.5-PP 44,5 1.3/4” 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-045-PP 45 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-048.3-PP 48,3 1.1/2” 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-050-PP 50 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-050.8-PP 50,8 2” 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-053-PP 53 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-054-PP 54 1.3/4” 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-055-PP 55 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-056-PP 56 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-057.2-PP 57,2 2.1/4” 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-060.3-PP 60,3 2” 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-063.5-PP 63,5 2.1/2” 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-065-PP 65 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
CP4-070-PP 70 2.3/4” 116
(4.56”)
90
(3.54”)
88
(3.46”)
2
(.08”)
45
(1.77”)
2
Collari Serie Pesante Heavy Series Clamps Abrazaderas Serie Pesada
51
Code
Outside diameter ØD1 Nominal bore pipe L1
(mm/in)
L2
(mm/in)
H
(mm/in)
S
(mm/in)
Width
(mm/in)(mm) (in) (in)
CP5-060.3-PP 60,3 2” 155
(6.10”)
122
(4.80”)
118
(4.65”)
2
(.08”)
60
(2.36”)
CP5-065-PP 65 155
(6.10”)
122
(4.80”)
118
(4.65”)
2
(.08”)
60
(2.36”)
CP5-066-PP 66 2.1/4” 155
(6.10”)
122
(4.80”)
118
(4.65”)
2
(.08”)
60
(2.36”)
CP5-070-PP 70 2.3/4” 155
(6.10”)
122
(4.80”)
118
(4.65”)
2
(.08”)
60
(2.36”)
CP5-073-PP 73 155
(6.10”)
122
(4.80”)
118
(4.65”)
2
(.08”)
60
(2.36”)
CP5-076.1-PP 76,1 3” 2.1/2” 155
(6.10”)
122
(4.80”)
118
(4.65”)
2
(.08”)
60
(2.36”)
CP5-080-PP 80 155
(6.10”)
122
(4.80”)
118
(4.65”)
2
(.08”)
60
(2.36”)
CP5-082.5-PP 82,5 3.1/4” 155
(6.10”)
122
(4.80”)
118
(4.65”)
2
(.08”)
60
(2.36”)
CP5-085-PP 85 155
(6.10”)
122
(4.80”)
118
(4.65”)
2
(.08”)
60
(2.36”)
CP5-088.9-PP 88,9 3.1/2” 3” 155
(6.10”)
122
(4.80”)
118
(4.65”)
2
(.08”)
60
(2.36”)
CP5-090-PP 90 155
(6.10”)
122
(4.80”)
118
(4.65”)
2
(.08”)
60
(2.36”)
CP6-088.9-PP 88,9 3.1/2” 3” 206
(8.11”)
168
(6.61”)
165
(6.50”)
3
(.12”)
80
(3.15”)
CP6-100-PP 100 206
(8.11”)
168
(6.61”)
165
(6.50”)
3
(.12”)
80
(3.15”)
CP6-101.6-PP 101,6 4” 206
(8.11”)
168
(6.61”)
165
(6.50”)
3
(.12”)
80
(3.15”)
CP6-102-PP 102 3.1/2” 206
(8.11”)
168
(6.61”)
165
(6.50”)
3
(.12”)
80
(3.15”)
CP6-108-PP 108 4.1/4” 206
(8.11”)
168
(6.61”)
165
(6.50”)
3
(.12”)
80
(3.15”)
CP6-110-PP 110 206
(8.11”)
168
(6.61”)
165
(6.50”)
3
(.12”)
80
(3.15”)
CP6-114.3-PP 114,3 4.1/2” 4” 206
(8.11”)
168
(6.61”)
165
(6.50”)
3
(.12”)
80
(3.15”)
CP6-121-PP 121 206
(8.11”)
168
(6.61”)
165
(6.50”)
3
(.12”)
80
(3.15”)
CP6-126.5-PP 126,5 4.1/2” 206
(8.11”)
168
(6.61”)
165
(6.50”)
3
(.12”)
80
(3.15”)
CP6-127-PP 127 5” 206
(8.11”)
168
(6.61”)
165
(6.50”)
3
(.12”)
80
(3.15”)
CP6-133-PP 133 5.1/4” 206
(8.11”)
168
(6.61”)
165
(6.50”)
3
(.12”)
80
(3.15”)
ØD1
HS
L1
L2
3
Coppia di semicollari
Two clamps halves
Parejas de medias abrazaderas
CP Corpo Collare
CP Clamp Body
CP Cuerpo de Abrazadera
Collari Serie Pesante Heavy Series Clamps Abrazaderas Serie Pesada
52
Code
Outside diameter ØD1 Nominal bore pipe L1
(mm/in)
L2
(mm/in)
H
(mm/in)
S
(mm/in) Width
(mm) (in) (in)
CP7-127-PP 127 5” 255
(10.04”)
205
(8.07”)
200
(7.87”)
4
(.16”)
90
(3.54”)
CP7-133-PP 133 5.1/4” 255
(10.04”)
205
(8.07”)
200
(7.87”)
4
(.16”)
90
(3.54”)
CP7-140-PP 140 5” 255
(10.04”)
205
(8.07”)
200
(7.87”)
4
(.16”)
90
(3.54”)
CP7-146-PP 146 255
(10.04”)
205
(8.07”)
200
(7.87”)
4
(.16”)
90
(3.54”)
CP7-150-PP 150 255
(10.04”)
205
(8.07”)
200
(7.87”)
4
(.16”)
90
(3.54”)
CP7-152-PP 152 6” 255
(10.04”)
205
(8.07”)
200
(7.87”)
4
(.16”)
90
(3.54”)
CP7-154-PP 154 255
(10.04”)
205
(8.07”)
200
(7.87”)
4
(.16”)
90
(3.54”)
CP7-159-PP 159 6.1/4” 255
(10.04”)
205
(8.07”)
200
(7.87”)
4
(.16”)
90
(3.54”)
CP7-165-PP 165 6.1/2” 255
(10.04”)
205
(8.07”)
200
(7.87”)
4
(.16”)
90
(3.54”)
CP7-168-PP 168 6” 255
(10.04”)
205
(8.07”)
200
(7.87”)
4
(.16”)
90
(3.54”)
CP8-168-PP 168 6” 320
(12.60”)
265
(10.43”)
270
(10.63”)
4
(.16”)
120
(4.72”)
CP8-177.8-PP 177,8 7” 320
(12.60”)
265
(10.43”)
270
(10.63”)
4
(.16”)
120
(4.72”)
CP8-193.7-PP 193,7 7.5/8” 320
(12.60”)
265
(10.43”)
270
(10.63”)
4
(.16”)
120
(4.72”)
CP8-203-PP 203 8” 320
(12.60”)
265
(10.43”)
270
(10.63”)
4
(.16”)
120
(4.72”)
CP8-216-PP 216 8.1/2” 320
(12.60”)
265
(10.43”)
270
(10.63”)
4
(.16”)
120
(4.72”)
CP8-219-PP 219 8” 320
(12.60”)
265
(10.43”)
270
(10.63”)
4
(.16”)
120
(4.72”)
CP9-219-PP 219 8” 470
(18.50”)
395
(15.55”)
410
(16.14”)
10
(.40”)
160
(6.3”)
CP9-273-PP 273 10” 470
(18.50”)
395
(15.55”)
410
(16.14”)
10
(.40”)
160
(6.3”)
CP9-324-PP 324 12” 470
(18.50”)
395
(15.55”)
410
(16.14”)
10
(.40”)
160
(6.3”)
CP10-356-PP 356 14” 640
(25.20”)
534
(21.02”)
530
(20.87”)
20
(.79”)
180
(7.08”)
CP10-406-PP 406 16” 640
(25.20”)
534
(21.02”)
530
(20.87”)
20
(.79”)
180
(7.08”)
4
Collari Serie Pesante Heavy Series Clamps Abrazaderas Serie Pesada
53